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SERVICE A LA CLIENTELE ACCESSOIRES & MEUBLES

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCESSORIES AND FURNITURE

TELEPHONE

1-866-774-7177

1-800-667-8184

1-855-517-2456

1-800-241-1848

1-800-328-7363

1-800-667-8184

1-888-427-4829

1-800-460-2922

1-800-667-8184

1-866-656-2462

1-800-544-1108

1-866-954-9786

1-800-544-1108

514-335-0550 poste 201

1-888-597-0992

COURRIEL [/ SITE WEB

support@uppababy.com

service@elfe.ca

bonjour@babymoov.com /
hello@babymoov.com

www.babyjogger.ca
gracoconsumercare@newellco.com

www.babytrend.com/contact-us

service@elfe.ca

consumerrelations@helenoftroy.com
https://braunhealthcare.com/support

Online submission at www.britax.ca

service.us@bugaboo.com

service@elfe.ca

customerservice@clekinc.com

info.ca@cybex-online.com

support@djgusa.com

www.daangroups.com/contact
help@voltztoys.ca

dionoCA@diono.com

support@djgusa.com

sales@eragroup.ca

support@ergobaby.com

info@guzzieandguss.com

gracobaby.com/support/contact-us
gracoconsumercareca@newellco.com

support@hubbleconnected.com
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*UNE PREUVE D'ACHAT DOIT ETRE FOURNIE POUR QUE LA GARANTIE SOIT HONOREE.
*PROOF OF PURCHASE MUST BE PROVIDED FOR THE WARRANTY TO BE HONORED.
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SERVICE A LA CLIENTELE ACCESSOIRES & MEUBLES

CUSTOMER SERVICE ACCESSORIES AND FURNITURE

TELEPHONE

1-800-544-1108

1-800-435-8316

1-800-667-4111

1-800-661-5050

1-800-542-8368

1-800-544-1108

1-800-667-8184

1-877-333-0117

1-800-290-0465

1-800-553-5529

1-800-238-2388

1-844-823-3132

1-866-627-9690

COURRIEL [/ SITE WEB

support@invidyo.com

customerservice@larktale.com

support@djgusa.com

inffo@medela.com

info@nunababy.ca

www.osprey.com/ca/fr

info.canada@pegperego.com

support@djgusa.com

info@silvercross.ca

www.skiphop.com/contact-us

services@southshorefurniture.com

www.stokke.com/en.ca/contact-us

Contact form available at www.thule.com
keyaccountrepresentative@thule.com

support@uppababy.com

owlet-canada@owletcare.com
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*UNE PREUVE D'ACHAT DOIT ETRE FOURNIE POUR QUE LA GARANTIE SOIT HONOREE.
*PROOF OF PURCHASE MUST BE PROVIDED FOR THE WARRANTY TO BE HONORED.
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